Rotary actuators
CRAB series
22
The SKF brand now stands for more
than ever before, and means more to
you as a valued customer.
While SKF maintains its leadership
as the hallmark of quality bearings

Weight 3 kg
14
Type key, CRAB 17
* Only standard shaft no 5
** Fits standard shaft no 1, 2, 4 and 5
*** Only in combination with emergency manoeuver B
Gear
1 1
2 2
4 4
Emergency manoeuvre
None -
Hand crank  A
Release on shaft* B
Shaft design
Solid 1
Solid with key way 2
Hollow with key way 3
Hollow with adapted to limit switch unit 4
Hollow with splines*** (see accessories B) 5
Customized design 6
Limit switches
None -
Switch** S
Motor direction
Rear                      R
Upwards                 U
Front                      F
Downwards            D
Motor assembly
Right R
Left L
Motor
C12C C12C
C24C C24C
C90C C90C
E110C E110C
E220C E220C
Options for CxxC motors
Without cable -
Encoder E
Without cover N
EMC filter M
Cablel 2 m T2
Cable 2 m with Jack plug T2P
X /C R A B 1 7 X
Motor direction
Right (R) Rear (R) Upwards (U)Left (L)
Downwards (D) Front (F)
Motor assembly
15
Main measurements
Standard shaft design
Accessories
Motor options
205
10
8,5
100
120
11
50
56
12
5
159
38 48
46 42 44
29
13